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1. SO A. Howtll Prairie, food

"REAL TRANSPORTATION"
tUl mini lit" "US? e i "i afir' h$''eiS1-t- v

nuumng.
I. 40 A. tut, all tillable, newly
remodeled, 4 bdrm. home.
3. 74 A. hill firm, new i bdrm.
home, buement, 3 fireplaces,
Rrand view, will trade (or email

4. 245 A., all Wm. illt aoll.
5. 85 A. under irrigation, new
building.
6. 384 A. ranch, 8 mi. from Sa-

lem, dandy stock or grain ranch,
7. 429 A. North, all purpose
farm.
a. 200 A. under Irrigation, 3 tela
building!, will trade for farm
close to Salem.
On these or any other farms

call Henry Torvend.

WILL BUILD TO SUIT PURCHASER IN CANDALARIA HEIGHTS You
pick the lot. and view you desire, also the floor plan; we take care of
the details. Coma in and talk it over. CALL CRABENHORST BROS.

CLASS "A" OITICES AND STOREROOMS OH Street Parking Located
LEU OHMART

.951 COMM. STARLIGHT ......$1295
Radio, heater, auto, transmission,

.951 CHAMPION 4 DOOR REGAL ... .... .$1195
Heater, automatic tranimlsston.

.950 COMM. LANDCRUISER ..,.........$1095
Heater, overdrive.

:950 OLDS 88, 2 DOOR SEDAN ..........$1195
1950 DODGE CUSTOM 4 DOOR .$1195

Radio, heater, gyromatic.

.950 STUDE CHAMP 4 DR. REGAL ...... $995
Radio, heater, automatic,

.949 FORD 4 DOOR CUSTOM $595

.948 STUDE COMM. 2 DR $645

11 Acres $2250
I milej from Salem, paved road,

year around stream, spring and
water system, barn, lumber or
building, act now on this one,

" A Special, Special .

The most ideal subdivision property
inside the city limits ot Saletn, 3
acres, within walking distance of
schools, churches, hospitals. State
Buildings and the Shopping Cen-
ter, surrounded by streets, aewer,
and city water. Zoned as R-- 2 dis-
trict. Shown by appointment only.
Call Mel. Propp, Salesman. Eve.

Building Lots
Corner lot 100x220 with drilled well,

paved street, will go FHA, $1,450,
Lots $500 and up.
See our Salesman Mel Propp who la

also a professional land surveyor
for the above and other excellent
subdivision property, lota and res.
ldential property.

A Pot of Paint
And some elbow grease will clean

up this sound plas-
tered home, with separate garage,
In good location south, near school,
bus and shopping, $6,100 with
terms, property qualified for state
G, I. loan. If not sold this week
it will be rented for $65 per mo.
It's good buy, be smart, getstart.

Nearing Completion
plastered home with att.

close to downtown Salem and State Capitol Bidgs. immediate posses-
sion. For Details CALL C. U CRABENHORST.

MANBRIN GARDENS Immediate- Possession bdrms., fun basmt.,
liv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm., very convenient kitchen with

brkt. area. Lge. beautiful yard. Terma. CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

SUBURBAN This attractive home and half-acr- e lot is located north on
River Road, i nice bdrms.. liv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm., kitchen.
Lge. unfinished upstairs. Full bssmt. Prlca 11,000. Terms, CALL H.
K. LAYMON.

LOOK AT THIS ENGLEWOOD HOME I nlct bdrms., i down and 1 up,
liv. rm din. rm., fireplace, hdwd. firs., full basmt., auto-o- ll heat,
fenced yard, partial brick front, excellent condition thruout. For
further information, CALL ROY S. FERRIS.

DETAILED FOR COMFORT is th lovely 4 bdrm. horn. Hdwd. firs, up
and down. Lge. gracious liv. rm. and din. rm., kitchen and nook. 2

beautiful full baths, one with tiled shower stall. Completely insulated
and weather-strippe- Wall to wall carpeting. Dble. garage. CALL J.
E. LAW.

BIG HOME BIG TREES
We have listed a large Colonial home, built to last foreverll All aortaof room everywhere under this liietlme tile roof. There are 3 nice bed-
rooms, a very large living room and spacious dining room and a hugefinished. basement. The location is secluded, shady and close to schoollAsk for Ted Morrison to show you through,

IT'S TRUE
3 large bedrooms, all on one floor, extra special fireplace, large kitchenwith nook, basement with party room and fireplace and extra bedroom.

;.ilL're vtr? w" landscaped yard with paUo, aU this for ONLY
IB, 600. Call Ralph Maddy,

477 Court St. Phone

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
477 Court St. Phone

Eve. salesmen Ted Morrison Henry Torvend
Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz

Radio, heater, overdrive.

BONESTEELE'S
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings It Sundays call Salesmen

H. K. Laymen J. E. LawRoy S. Ferris
f' "" J""' 1

COLBATH'S
REAL, ESTATE ATTRACTIONS

. , GET BUSY
WITH THAT PAINT BRUSH & CLEAN UP this late built two bedroom

home with hardwood floors, lovely large dining room, Wtchen with di-

nette. Inside utility rm, attached garage. THIS IS A DIRTY ONE But
only 8450 down makes you the owner.

.1 DON'T WANT IT
YOU CAN HAVE IT IT'S TOO NICE FOR ME. This Is swell place for

88950. Hero is what you buy. acre late built a bedroom home w th
large living room, fireplace, excellent oak floors, handy kitchen with
dinette, inside utility rm, 8 car garage. VOU WONT FIND A BUY LIKE
THIS ANY DAY OF THE WEEK. COME SEE.

OH GIVE ME A HOME

LARGE NORTHEAST Near Washington school on oversized
lot. Inside utility, attached garage. Priced at only $7,500.00. Tor ap-
pointment to see call Chet Rawlins, Sim.

NEAR SALEM HTS. SCHOOL Has 1400 plus sq. ft., approximately
1 acre of ground, full dining room. Owner anxious to sell. Make offer
on dn. payment, mil price only $11,500.00. For appointment call Chet
Ravjllns, Sim,

12 UNIT MOTEL Located North Salem 89E units are in fine condition. 4
singles new, 3 doubles, 1 with 3 bdrms, 4 with kitchens, electric and gas
heat, life time aluminum roof on part. Very nice owner's
quarters with lsrge living room, dining room, kitchen with plenty of
tile. Garages and carports for units. Owner will trade. Good financing.
For appointment to see call Dale Rayburn, Sim.

SUBURBAN N. E. 4 BDRM. $10,500.004 yrs. old, neat as a pin, large living
room, huge kitchen, nice dining room, attached garage, automatic oil
heat, good financing $10,500.00. Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

I BDRM. AND DEN 3 BLOCKS FROM NEW HIGH SCHOOL Large double
lot with alley way, fruit trees, shrubs and (lowers, sound condition
and spotlessly clean, nice fireplace, attached garage. Only $9,000.00.
Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

1500 00 DN BUYS THIS ONEBDRM HOME Located N. Salem, nice sir.,
living room, kitchen with breakfast nook, small lot 41 x 70, separate
garage, new lawn, full price $4,500.00. For appointment to see call Dale
Rayburn, Sim.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)

2060 N. Capitol Street Office Phones: or
Evenings phone:

Chet Rawlins, Jim Rawlins, Dale Rayhurn,

WHERE THE CHILDREN CAN ROAM AND THE WIFE CAN PLAY ALL
DAY. You will sing this song in this west Salem home. Nice corner
lot, living room with wall to wall carpeting, oil heat, 8 bedrms down

n,i onm fm mom itnstntr. Lovelv utility room, attached garage with
ample storage space. Outside fireplace. THIS IS SURE TO SELL FOR
85950. Terms 81150 down or taxe car in vaae.

LOOKIE LOOKIE LOOKIE
inr.nn rriMtrst rnoKTP To eve this

three bedroom home near the Kelzer School. Extra large lot 77x825.

Paved St. Wonderful soil. PRICED FOR QUICK sale-un-ly aisuu.

JUST A FEW STEPS FROM EVERYTHING
TO SCHOOL--2 Blocks. TO BUS 1

DOCTUKS urcit-c- . o JJIOCKS. L,ocaiea in in. .ngtewuuu ui.i, uru-nn-.. lnvelv tivlnff rm.. anaclous St verv convenient kitchen.
brkfst rm. utility rm, lovely yard
TERMS.

JUST LIKE
ciTTT. rw a riTnv tat.ib nnnir. Thii

ting with beautiful view. EYE APPEALING HOME with far different
.,,t. rruto TO ("lITTCT A WFlTMn TP ("III

buv. You too should see this late built

Block. GROCERY STORE 3 Blocks.

with shrubs. THIS IS ONLY 87260.

A PICTURE
nla "HAS IT" Dreamy rustic set

utilitv Vm. i a and nlentv of room to

BUYERS THAN LISTING. WE NEED

- Homee MRS. OOLESBEE- - Homes
-- 5494

floor arrangement una insiae unisu. inu uujuiniUiu,
$8500. WE NEED MORE ROOM. would trade lor large 3 bdrm

ArTyOUR CHILDREN ON THE WARPATH?
t.Ip. iittie. Tuaraitt mil nlant them on thii X acres located northeast.

- . D knm. or. rot
play. THEY W1L.IJ LUVt TUU mund r Mjyj j.

PLACE. ONLY $4950. TERMS.

FARM LISTINGS WANTED
COLBATH LAND CO. HAS MOM

Sg&SiT. ft agent IF YOU WISH? TO SELL OR TRADE THAT FARM
OF YOURS.

TOrt-Hirs- n1. shmMAK'
n iMTnensntj-sr.rm- a XIGGINS

NELSON & NELSON
OUR WEDNESDAY TRADE DAY

TRADE -

ALL THIS TOR ONLY 80450: Two bdrms., home with a
beautiful view In addition to all Its conveniences. Nice-sire- d living rm.,
dining rm. and kit. This 1100 sq. ft. of fir. area has pecan flooring,
rirepl., patio, gar., fruit trees, garden, lawn. You get a lot of living here
in this West Salem home. Will take home of equal or lower value

property In trade. $1500 down .See Mrs. Wootten, slw. ,

TRADE
yoiTR BETTER HOME FOR THIS IDEAL PROPERTY which Is located

2 blocks from Highland school. This 2 bdr. home has new comp. roof,

garden spot, lot 60 x 150. $6500. See Al Watts, slm.

TRADE
FAIRMOUNT HILL HOME FOR 1 TO 8 ACRES with older home. s

home with attractive fireplace, full basement, auto-mal-

ht is a good buy as these folks want an acreage. This is worth
your Investigation.

.TRADE
rvr-F- t I FNT CLOSE TO STATE HOUSE, INCOME PROPERTY where you

canreewlih a good steady Income from these rentals. Will take

modern home in trade. $25,000. See Dick Schmidt, slm.. for fuU detlals.

Nelson and Nelson, Realtors
(ORIGINAL FIRM IN A NEW LOCATION)

"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICER
DicscmnidJ. 2:7567,tJA?X'tw F. Wootten

Chet N plsn

870 N. CHURCH

SPECIAL 1952 Henry-- J. Selux. Over
drive. Tins week omy sisu.ou. fa.
M. J. Shower. Stayton, Oregon.

1942 FORD Club coupe. Phone
'88 FORD, ranch wgn., R &H. Wh.

sioewaua. otner extras, low mile-
age. Exc. cond. Call

1953 MERC. sedan, Mercomat- -
ic, Horn, t,wv mass, i owner.
82,295. Call da. eve.

1848 8 ton Chev. flat bed. Good cond.
St good Urea. 8600. 8178 Fisher Kd.

46 FORD. 2 dr. Excellent cond. Good
buy.

800 Real Estate
806 Houio For Sal

$7950
New home. din. rm., att. ga

rage, paved street, near scnool, dub

by door. Low down pymt. Balance
less than rent, 2259 Claude St. Ph.
2 1453.

BY OWNER. Suburban. N.E., close
to grade acnooi. a ocunni., n..tMlii. i.tllitv. n.rden anace.
Venetian blinds, insulated, nlc.
neighborhood. A real buy. Ph.

GARDEN TIME
LOT, fine garden soil, good

variety of bearing fruit ana nut
tree., chicken hse. and dandy water

ystem. Mdn. home with
full Basmt. 313,750. Good terms,
.Located on pvmt. East. Eve.

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
43.1 N. HIGH PH.

DRIVE BY
3310 Sunnyvtew and see this excep

tional nome on s.a acre
of eood soil. Thla nlace Is neat and
well worth 812.400
OLDER HOME, REDECORATED,

REMODELED
and In oerfect condition.

den. lull Dasemenr, oil
Wonderful location to stores, bus
and schools 88.750.00

JUST REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE
home. A- -l condition, nice

lv decorated. 91.000.00 new wall to
wall carpets, Eng. dlst. Call u. and

ee us.

J. L. HIMMEL
REALTOR

889 No. Capitol St. Ph.
Pat Kemper, slm.

H. Peckenpaugh, aim.

Loll For Sale

LOTS on N. 19th. Terms. Owner, 1929
Center. Ph.

BY OWNER. Choice lot on osk St
between Liberty end High, .hone

or

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

20 ACRES EAST
I have 20 A. in Central Howell Prairie

with home, barn and large
chicken house. The land Is mostly
In filberts In best of bearing. Price
818,000. Will take home in Salem
or give very good terms to right
party. Call Art on this one.

Art Madsen, Realty
1328 State St.

Ph. or Eve.

1 ACRE NORTH
(Terrific producer)

Large patch of 2nd yr. itrawberries,
luicloui red and black raspberries,
thorn lew blackberries, boysenber-ries- ,

established asparagua plants,
fruit and nut trees, grapes galore.
10 ft. Incense cdar hdge, evergreen
shade trees. Smilt barn and chick-
en nmiite with fenced chicken yard.
Attractive 2 bedroom home with
shaded picnic area and lovely
lnwnii, Cloie in North. Ask for
CLYDE FOULK, Salesman. Eve.
Phone If no answer dial

or

PHONB m 9

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

812 Exchanges Real Estate

BEDRM. home, West Salem, trade
for smsll farm.

SELL or trade (771 Excellent build
ing lots. Will sell for 810 dn., (in
per mo. Best buy in Salem. Ph.

lilri.iM iiir.iM-tJ- i i5KiSiTOi

6 Acres
8380 down wll buy ft dandy building

site with a good view. Quiet, se-

cluded district away from tha noise
of traffic. Ideal spot for a poultry
ranch. Only 11,350 fuU price. Easy
monthly payments.

New
1,350 down with FHA loan commit-
ment for &8.450 will mova you in
this lovely horn. Beau-
tiful fireplace with cedar paneled
wall. All hardwood floors. Birch
kltchan. Large attached garage
with plastered fruit or storage
room. Paved street and city water.

' Restricted district, south. Compare
this with any for vslue

t only J10.800,

$51.41 Per Mo.
Buys brand new home

with ft very reasonable down pay-
ment. Plastered and hardwood
floors. Attached garage. Paved St.
Close to bus line.

101 SOUTH HIGH ST. PHONE
Phone Evenings St Sunday; 4.1671,

,

HsiitTffni
FURN. N. CHURCH

8600 Dn. Not old, home, good
furniture, good house. Beats rent-
ing anytime. 86.700. CaU Dick.

$700 DOWN
Clean S br. home. Flattered, on edge

01 cny. aoixw.

35 ACRE FARM
Close in on State. Good home

with ww carpets. Good barn and
just nice place. 122,500. Call Car-
penter to see.

Art Madsen, Realty
18211 State St. Ph. eve.

Home in the Country
$5750. Let us show you this attrac

tive, very clean, and in tne best of
repair home. Has M acre of good
black soil. Located East on paved
road and bus line. Attached garage.
This Is a wonderful home for e re-
tired couple.

Close In
89.000. Just 4(4 blocks from the Slate

caoitoi. uanoy nome.
Has living room with fireplace, din-

ing room, full basement, furnace.
Garage. This Is an estate.

Chicken Ranch
4 acres close In East with late built

home .garage. Has build-

ing and equipment to raise 20,000
broilers. A real opportunity to own
your own business.

Trade
Would trade a 1950 Ford for lot or

equity in a home and will pay cash
difference.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
167 8. High St. Ph.

Eves,
CUTE ONE BR.

-- old. hwd. firs.. atUched garage,
84.850, with 8050 down and 850 per
mo.

OLDER 3 BR. HOME
All lge. rooms, 2 complete mod. bath.

ronmfl. 8 lae. bdrms.. house Is Old'
er, but In fine condition, located
East on "D" St 88,950. O.I. terms,

WEST SALEM SPECIAL
Large 1 BR. mod. home, 1.078 sq. ft.

ww carpet in liv. rm. Small cor.
lot, S6,990.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

S79 N. High St. Off:
Eves: Mr. Conklln. Slm.,

ST. VINCENT DIST.
g.venr-ol- d home. SeDa

rate atning room, iwoaern micnen
with corner sink. Utility in base-
ment, fenced yard with patio and
outdoor fireplace, family fruit,
beautiful yard, flowers and shruhi.
Close to everything. Onlv $fl,750.
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTOR

SMITH
REAL ESTATE

3288 Ahrams Ave.
Ph. days, eve. St Sun.

HARRIS

NELSON
REAL ESTATE

A GOOD BUY
rm. modem home, small barn,
nearlv one A. ground, loc. In

Woodburn, Ore. Priced at 83,000.
Cash,

10 ACRES
All cult, lis A. Evergreens. 1 A. pie

cherries, balance wnest. new
home, dble. garage, 818.500. Cash.

DIVERSIFIED
40 A. Good soil, 40 A. cult. bsl. pas.

lure, located on good paved roan.
7 rms. and bath, basement, electric
water system, wired for range,
complete farm bldgs. 823,000.

HARRIS NELSON, BROKER
H1WAY 99 E, HUBBARD. OREGON

EASY TO BUY
Lge. brand new home. Din.

rm.. fine Rltcnen. garage, lop
location, small dn. pmt., bal. like
rent. Trlre 812.500.

4 ACRES. 84.200
New nicely furnished modern 1 BR.

hniue. All level land, to seme an
estate. 81.000 dn. On

Rd .
3 BRS. GREENHOUSE

New home. Master MR has extrs
fireplace. 100 x 100 ft view lot.
Owner leaving cltv. Price 8'.ooo.

DALLAS Rb. LOT
Appro, 100 x 100. Paved on 2 sides.

Ideal for small business, rrtce
82.250.

TRADE TOn HOME
Business and apt. hlrig. 2 business

spares renten on long lease, d apt..
Income 82.400 ann'l. plus 5 rooms
for owner. Trade for home.
Cell Bon Clearv.
W. MUSGRAVE REALTORS
1211 Edgewater3-5!O0- . eve.

8S50 DOWN. MOVE INTO
this neat 2 BR. home st 2468 South
12th St.

ONLY 8500 DOWN
I bedroom home, vacant.

3 BEDROOM HOME
st 2010 Ferry St. Only 88.950.
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
Plus 4 rentsl units. Cement founds-tlon-

City sewer. Owner must leave
the locitlon because of his health.
Will trade lor acreage. Prefer near
Salem. Full price for bldgs.. all
equipment except personal furni-
ture 810.500. (Call for N. G. "DAN"'
1SAAK. eve. ph. Slm.)

CASH GROCERY
And a good one. Very modern liv-

ing quarters. Average monthly
sales about 85000 and over. All
cash. The stock Is very clean. Renl
on complete bldg. only 8100 per
mo. Good fixtures. Almost no over-
head. Full price only 84000 plus
Inventnrv. (Call for N. G. "DAN"
ISA AK, eve. ph. Slm I

Like Country Living
With city conveniences? And
should vou have a home In Engle.
wood dlst. you'd hke to trade,
here's one for you. Modern 3 bed-
room home. Very rlean. Needs ab-
solutely no repair. Wall to wall
Cftrpets. Barn for either horses or
cows. Cerage. Nrir Sehol. Good
well Pvd. id. Full price onlv
810.600. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
eve. ph. Sib I

88 ACRES
Only (I mtlfn from Snlem. Wl arrps
fencup rlover. 2 acren bnynbpr
rirs. Some chrrrlpx. Crmd modern
1 heriroom house, 2 barns. Shop.
All ,fpncort. Blsrk top st. A buy
frr I1S.S00. fCsll for MR. CHAW-rOR-

eve. ph. Slm.)
Gentleman's Farm

10 acres. Very good soil. 4 acres
under cultivation. Ranch style home
that you'd be proud to live tn. It's
reallv nice. Good 24 by 28 barn.
Chicken house. Att. 2 car garage.
Schol bus. An tdpal for retired cou-

ple Fvill nrlre lln.Mo. (Call for MR.
Leavens, eve. ph sim.)

125 ACRES
Only 15000 down will handle. Mod-
ern 4 bpd'oom home. 30 by 60 barn.
40 by 50 Rhrd. Garage. Pump house.
Grain houe. 20 bv 80 hog house.
All undrr cultivation. Carlton soil.
2 wells. Sprlns. Famllv orchard.
School bus Full bflce fCall
for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph. 3 4735
SlmJ

AL ISAAK CO.
Office Phones or V1820

30.15 Portland Road

JfNo Answer. Call 2

HOME Wmi Intome. large living
room, dining room bedroom
breakfast ook h kitchen Rsse.
p"nt tVauhf'il vard. furnished
apt. upstairs. 87.000. Tel.

(An agency devoted entirely to home
Keauor-Apprais- onn, u .vj i' . ,

FURNISHED S4.000
One snd one-ha- lf Ac. comtortable

front lawn, rear sultanie ior loveiy
Space. Garage. Pvd. road, near store and grade school High school bus

bv door. Furniture Includes excellent elec. range, relrlg. autorn wa'h".
etc Unfurnished 83500. Price Include. 11.000 easy payment mortgage.
Grace Tomlin, slm. Res. ph.

EXTRA SUBSTANTIAL
Just outside city., water 'from extr.

&con2u,DoRPe
like rent on bal. Percy ionon,8'50 basis 82500 down and lease option

sim. Res. ph.

WOULD TRADE FOR CITY
Almost t Ac. on Lancaster a

.,m.i:"id. city. Edna" Morgan! giw. Res. ph.

WOULD TRADE 3 BDRM.
Only 2 M, from Wash. Moe .very

IKEid Sw'e extra good well, fenced yard on pvd rosd.

well financed at 81010? would trade for home with basement or up-

stairs. Roy Barker, slm. Res. ph.

The HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

IN THE HUB OF SALEM EASY PARKING

80S Houses For Sale

NEW 3 BEDROOM
Near Jr. and Sr. High)

BUILDER says "cut the price on
this new home $1000. I need the
money." Look It over, compare the
value. 3 bedrooms, tile bath, 13x20

living room. 8x14 dining room,
large unfinished upstairs, fire-

place, forced air heat, patio. 2

blocks from Sr. High School. Priced
tn sell at $11. MO. Ask for FRANCES
KNAPP. Salesman. Eve. phone

If no answer, dial or

PHONE

iiu i:i
REALTOR);

lf80 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

TRADE FOR
3 BEDROOMS

Neat two bedroom house, break-
fast nook, large corner lot. Sale or
trade. two 00.

39 ACRES
Exceptionally good soli all cultivat-
ed. One acre strawberries, 4 bdrm.
modern house, 2 good chicken
houses. Srhonl hus and other
routes. Onlv 3i4.ono.

SALE OR TRADE FOR
' 2 BDRM.

1 Here, 5 rm. house, hnsement.
Earner, chirkrn hniine, fruit

tree, berries, grapes, R.irtlrn. MM).

$500 DOWN
Completely remodelled two bdrm.
hnmr. new plumbing and healing
pUnt. insulated ceiling. 70oo.oo.

ROY TODD
REALTOR

2.11!) State St. Office Phone:
Evenings Call: F.lllner

Simpson Vandervort
ftuch

GOOD house, new roof,
insulated, '. sere, fruit trees, lo-

cate In Falls City Total $5,000.

reasonable downpavment. See
"Mac" McAimierjrslliClty.

FIFTEEN-year-oi- d home, best of
construction and well planned. 9

large rooms. Basement with party
room. Oil heated. Unfinished up-

stairs. Double garar.c. Price
Call us or your favorite brok-

er to show. E. J. Zwaschka. Real
tor. 1,45 urant at. in. .i.siuj.

. large- kitchen, inside ulil-l- t,

wall-to-- ill carpet in living
rm. and hall. Will take car or pirk-u- p

toward down payment. Ph.

t.
finMF. on dead end S . nrar Wash,

inston school. I1.7.V) equity, oal
at ?0 rwf mo 2 brfrms., possibly
3. Large lot. Th.

selling operated by Theo G. Nelson,

home, cxcellenl view, nice

deep we... rs.w nome. -S

S":u,SH.W'ww"ttWlot

n.ce y.r. w.

Ph

EAST MOItELAND DIST. 3 R R.

Home, 1170 N. 84th. Very Clean.
812.BOO.

4 COHNKRS DIST. 8 B R. A-- Den- -2'

2 Acres 42W State St., 113.500.
FAIRMOUNT HILL 2 II. R. Home.

Small Only 84725 00.
FAIItMOUNT HILL 2 R. n Home. 4

yrs old. 2025 Johns St. Will
l.ile model car down p.iyt.

,8rnnoo.
OLDER type home on N. Church St.

4 B. R. trnol lerms.
3B ACRF.S close In. Ilest of soil.

These homes shown by appoint,
only- night or day.

Realtor
1748 Center St

Ph. Eve.

806 HousM For Sale

house, 2 BR.. ett. gar .

hardw. floors, elec, heat. W
down, 870 mo Includes fire ins-

taxes. Balance on house is 87.6BO-

l'h.J!54. .
SALE or trade for income property,

mv nlre home with wll to wall

carpeting, basement with oil fur-

nace. Lovelv yard, must be seen
to he appreciated. On N. 18th St.
Close to Enclewood school and
Hlth school. Ph.

BY OWNER $4750
Lrge old house on Toned inn x 100

lot Will take late model car. Phone

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
2MI NORTH CHURCH STREET

702 North High Street

$600 DOWN!
New home. Nice living

room. Ileautlfill nitcnen. uinciie.
n.lth. Ovrr-si7r- d CiirHCC. Rig lot.
Near school. 8H.B50.

Low Down Payment
Two bedrooms. Living room. Kitch

en, Nook. Jlatn. utility, rirepmce.
Nice lot. In ritv Paved street. Near
bus Price 87.150.

Real Money Maker
Motel, service station. 2 business

rentals. Owner will show doors to
prospects. In good town 35 miles
from Salem. 845.000.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial. Office

Eve. or or

806 Houbsi Tor Sal

house between Sllverton
and Molalla, at Marouam across
from Duffy's store 81600 full price.
8150 down, bsl. 825 mo. Charlie
Henshaw.

BETTER VALUE
1710 t.FT. ST. Roomy, comfortable 2

br. home. Imm, possession. 85.950.
I.ow down payment.

E. SlIRUHHAN. Large lot, deep well.
lntr built 2 hr. home, att
garage, paved St. 87.750. Hesl of
terms.

4 1'NIT turn, .ot house. 8180 Possl-- k

Income. Hnve borne and In--

for the price of a home.
8''.S50.

B. M. MASON RLT.
1M S. Comm'l TH. eve.

STATESMAN

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
(Mln. 2 Unas I 'Weekdays Sundays
oer line, 1 time .38 M
oer line. S time. 90 80

oer line 6 times 8130' 81.20

oer I'.te. 1 month - 83 00 (incl. Sun.l
Classified ads will be run In both

papers to give sdvertisers the ad-

vantages of the tremendous pulling
power ol 35.600 combined circula-
tions.

When an ad Is ordered three or
IX times and a Sunday Issue Is In-

cluded (for example: Friday. Satur-
day. Sunday) the lower Sunday rstes
apply because only the Statesman
ouhlishes Sundays '

Classified ads will start In the
morning Oregon Statesman, conclude
In the evening Capital Journal Rut
ads will be Accepted for Sundsy
Stelesman only.

The deadline for classified ads Is
1:00 Dm the dsv before oublica- -
tlon. Emergency ads .nd small lin.


